
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00518

11/23/2
021

BILYEU, STEPHEN 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BILYEU, STEPHEN 
DEWAYNE JR

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00130

11/23/2
021

BYERS, JAMI 
CAROLINE Plaintiff

BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE vs. 
ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00252

11/23/2
021

MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE Person 2
SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN 
and MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00669

11/23/2
021

NULLE, MICHAEL 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NULLE, MICHAEL WILLIAM

DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT AFC 
(PCPD) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00122

11/23/2
021

PARKER, ROBERT 
FRANCIS Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00130

11/23/2
021

ROLLAND, BOBBY 
JOE Defendant

BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE vs. 
ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00748

11/23/2
021

ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS 
RICHARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS 
RICHARD

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00748

11/23/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS 
RICHARD

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00252

11/23/2
021

SWEIGART, SCOTT 
ALLEN Person 1

SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN 
and MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2021-
00130

11/23/2
021

WEANT, LANE ALAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, LANE ALAN

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE & 
PROPER
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