Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00518	11/23/2 021	BILYEU, STEPHEN DEWAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BILYEU, STEPHEN DEWAYNE JR	KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00130	11/23/2 021	BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE Plaintiff	BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE vs. ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00252	11/23/2 021	MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE Person 2	SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN and MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00669	11/23/2 021	NULLE, MICHAEL WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NULLE, MICHAEL WILLIAM	DUI 2ND & SUBSEQUENT AFC (PCPD) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00122	11/23/2 021	PARKER, ROBERT FRANCIS Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00130	11/23/2 021	ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BYERS, JAMI CAROLINE vs. ROLLAND, BOBBY JOE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00748	11/23/2 021	ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS RICHARD <mark>Defendant</mark> <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS RICHARD	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00748	11/23/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROUBIDEAUX, COLLINS RICHARD	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00252	11/23/2 021	SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN Person 1	SWEIGART, SCOTT ALLEN and MELIUS, BOBBIE SUE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	DTR-2021- 00130	11/23/2 021	WEANT, LANE ALAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEANT, LANE ALAN	OPERATE M/V AT SPEED GREATER THAN REASONABLE & PROPER